Submittal Data
GEO-FLO CORPORATION
905 Williams Park Drive
Bedford, Indiana 47421  U.S.A.
Phone: 812-275-8513 Fax: 812-275-8523
Project Name:
Contractor: Engineer:

above an altitude of 984 ft. (300m). Max
installed altitude 6560 ft. (2000m).
Model Nomenclature
Model Speed
Voltage	  /
Frequency
Amps
(Min.	  -‐	  Max.)
Watts
(Min.	  -‐	  Max.)
115/50-‐60 0.30	  -‐	  2.45 16	  -‐	  276
208-‐230/50-‐60 0.19	  -‐	  1.20 16	  -‐	  265
115/50-‐60 0.26	  -‐	  3.88 16	  -‐	  442
208-‐230/50-‐60 0.19	  -‐	  1.95 16	  -‐	  440
115/50-‐60 0.26	  -‐	  5.39 16	  -‐	  614
208-‐230/50-‐60 0.18	  -‐	  2.68 16	  -‐	  607
040-‐080
040-‐120
040-‐180
Variable
Variable
Variable
Additional Motor Information: Magna3
insulated pumps use ECM motor
technology. Therefore, horsepower is
not shown on the submittal, as it is not
pertinent to pump performance, as
compared to standard pumps with vari-
able frequency drives. Contact Geo-Flo
for more information.
Always install pump with horizontal motor
shaft and horizontal control as shown be-
low. Insulated pump is designed for indoor
installation only.
Notes:
1. Pump motor incorporates overload protection.
2. Approvals are ETL and FCC W_RADIAL.
3. Enclosure class Type 2, IEC 34-5: X4D; Insulation class Type F, IEC 85: F.
✔✔	  ✔✔
Nomenclature rev. 12JAN2023
Magna3 Insulated Pump Series Connection type (loop and building)
SF = 2" Socket Fusion
FP = 2" NPT Female Pipe Thread
M3F = Magna3 Flow Center
Available Models FF = 2" Socket Fusion (Loop) 2" NPT Female (Building)
040-080
040-120 Options
M3FH= Magna3 Flow Center High Head
- = Options in digits 14 and 15
Voltage Mounting Options
B = 208-230/1/60 (all models) C = Standard product (cast iron volute***), factory-
      insulated cabinet, wall mounted
M3F 040-120 B C - FF
1 - 3 4 - 10 11 12 13 14-15
040-180
SD M3F040 M3FH040 Rev 12JAN2023
GEO-FLO CORPORATION
905 Williams Park Drive
Bedford, Indiana 47421 U.S.A.
Phone: 812-275-8513 Fax: 812-275-8523
GEO-FLO CORPORATION
905 Williams Park Drive
Bedford, Indiana 47421 U.S.A.
Phone: 812-275-8513 Fax: 812-275-8523
Pump Performance Curves -- MAGNA3 M3F040-080
Q [US GPM]
Q [US GPM]
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
0
4